
OFFICE -OF TILE PROJECT 
., 	 "ENGINEERING 

PEOPLE'S UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL & HEALTH 
,e, °A

,7 ►1-t 44 	 SHAHEED BENAZIRABAD s 	,  
PMC Hospital Road, Nawabshah (Shaheed Benazirabad), 

Tel. (Direct): +92-244-9370427 	 Tel. aExtension): 

Fax: +92-244-9370263 	E-mail: pd@pumhs.edu.pk  

WING" 
SCIENCES 

Sindh, 

Website: 

DIRECTOR 

+92-244-9370427 

FOR WOMEN 

Pakistan 

(2267) 
www.cumhs.edu.pk  

No PUMHSW / P.D / 2017 / 2642 Dated: 28-03-2017 

Sealed tenders 
Pakistan 

following 

NOTICE FOR RE-INVITING TENDERS 

CORRUPTION 

with 
for 

SAY NO TO 

field, registered 
Board (S.R.B) 

are re-invited from contractors/ firms, having vast experience 

Engineering Council (PEC) where applicable, Taxation Department 

work at PUMHSW on Single Stage-One Envelope Procedure. 

in respective 
& Sindh Revenue 

S. No Description 

117 

Tender Fee 

(Non-Refundable) 

01 
Painting on outer compound wall making pictures related to 
and also writing verses from Holy Quran and poetry at existing 
PUMIISW 

medical field 
Campus of Rs. 1000/= 

The tender documents can be obtained from the Office of Project Director 
Sciences for Women Nawabshah at Distt: Shaheed Benazirabad on payment 
shape of Demand Draft/ Pay Order in favour of Vice Chancellor PUMHSW 
to 22-04-2017 during office hours. 

The bids will be received back on 25-04-2017 at 12:10 P.M & will be opened 
presence of the bidders or their representatives. Bid security 2% of tender 
Order in favour of Vice Chancellor PUMHSW must be attached with bidding 

Tenders will available on SPPRA's Website www.pprasindh.gov.pk  and 

Procuring agency may reject any or all the bids subject to relevant provision 
bidding process at any time prior to the acceptance of bid or proposal as 

This issues with the orders 

By: lnayat M 

Peoples University of Medical & Health 
of Tender Fee as shown above 

on any working day from 05-04-2017 

on the same day at 12:45 P.M in 
amount in shape of demand draft/ 

documents. 

PUMFISW website www.pumhs.edu.pk. 

of SPPRA Rules and may cancel 
per Rule -25 (I) of said rules. 

4J-12_ 
PRC IT DIRECTOR 

in 

the 
Pay 

the 

& PEOPLES UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL 
HEALTH SCIENCES FOR WOMEN 

SHAHEED BENAZIRABAD 

of Vice Chancellor (PUMHSW) S.B.A 



MEMBER 

MEMBER 

VICE CHANC 
S UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL & 
TH SCIENCES FOR WOMEN 
HAHEED BENAZIRABAD 

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR PEOPLE'S UNI\  
SCIENCES FOR WOMEN SHAHEED 

ERSITY OF MEDICAL & HEALTH  
BENAZIRABAD  

Dated 20-12-2016 

tuted in terms of SPP Rules-2010 

No PUMHSW / S.B.A / Est. ,g2e5 
OFFICE ORDER 

The Procurement Committee for Goods' is const 

(Amended-2013) as under; 

PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE FOR GOODS. 

1. PROF. DR. SHAMS-UD-DIN SHAIKH 
Director Academics (PUMHSW) 

2. PROF. DR. ATTA MUHAMMAD CHANDIO 
Dean Basic Health Sciences (PUMHSW) 

3. MR. ZEESHAN MEMON 
Director Finance (PUMHSW) 

4. ENGR. DUR MOHAMMAD MANGI 
Project Director, (PUMHSW) 

5. ENGR. DADAN KHAN BANGWAR 
Assistant Professor Civil Engg: Deptt: 
QUEST, Nawabshah 

6. PROF. DR. BASHEER AHMED MEMON 
Dean Faculty of Engg: QUEST, Nawabshah 

7. PROF. DR. KHAN MUHAMMAD NANGREJO 
Chairman Department of Ophthalmology (PUMHSW) 

PEOPLE  
HEAL 

S 

CHAIRMAN 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

Copy to concerned: 



OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 
PEOPLES UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL& HEALTH 

SCIENCES FOR WOMEN, SHAHEED BENAZIRABAD 
Tel: 0244-9370428 Fax: 0244-9370263 Tel: Exchange: 0244-9370249-58 Ext: 2209-11 

Website: www.bumhs.edu.pli & E-mail: rebistrareoumhs.edu.ek 

No.PUMHSW/SBA/Estt./ 75" 	 Dated: Jo / et / 2016  

Sa No to Corruption 

OFFICE ORDER 

With the directives of the Honourable Vice Chancellor and in continuation of this 

office letter vide dated, 17-06-2015, the undersigned is please to notify the nomination of Engr. 

Dadan Khan Bhangwar, Assistant Professor Civil Engineering Deaprtment, QUEST, Nawabshah 

as Member of Procurement Committee for Works in place of Prof Dr. Abdullah Saand, Director 

(PGS), QUEST, Nawabshah, with immediate effect. 

(Dr. Muhammad Saleh Khaskheli) 
Registrar 

Peoples University of Medical & 
Heat,h Sciences for Women 

Shaheed Benazirabad 
Copy to: 

1. Mr. Amjad Ali Cpandio, Manager (Reforms), Government of Sindh, Sindh Public 
Procurement R9gulatory Authority, Karachi for information. 

2. The ChairmanYconcerned members of Procurement CoMmittee for Works, PUMHSW, 
SBA for information. 

3. The Director Finance, PUMHSW, SBA for information. 
\A. 

 
Engr. Dadan Khan Bhangwar, Assistant Professor Civil Engineering Department, 
QUEST, Nawabshah for information 

5. Prof Dr. Abdullah Saand, Director (PGS), QUEST, Nawabshah/Ex-Member Procurement 
Committee for Works, PUMHSW, SBA for information. 

6. The PA to the Vice Chancellor, PUMHSW, SBA for information. 

(Dr. Muhamm 	aleh Khaskheli) 
Registrar 

Peoples University of Medical & 
Health Sciences for Women 

Shaheed Benazirabad 



PEOPLES UNIVERSITY OF MEDICAL 
& HEALTH SCIENCES FOR WOMEN 

SHAHEED BENAZIRABAD 

NO. PUMHSW/S.B.A/ Reg:/ e3)716  
oFFICE ORDER. 

Dated: 	12 / 2015 

ancellor Peoples University of 
eed Benazirabad, and in light 
S)/2015-16/8983 Dated, 18th  
constitute the "Complaint 

rs with immediate effect as 

With the approval of honorable Vice Ch 
Medical & Health Sciences for women, Nawabshah, Sh 
of SPPRA 1.etter NO.M(A-V)SPPRA/463(25682-PUM 
December, 2015, the undersigned feels obliged to 
Redressed Committee" comprising following memb 
under:- 

1. Prof. Dr. Shamsuddin Shaikh 
Director Academics PUMHSW 
Shaheed Benazirabad. 

2. Mr. Shaheed Ahmed Saced Khan 
District Accounts Officer 
Shahccd Benazirabad. 

3. Engr. Khairullah Qureshi 
Project Director Quaid-c-Awam 
University of Engg: Sciences & 
Technology Nawabshah (SBA). 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

(DR. MUHAMMAD S LEH KHASKHELI) 
REGI TRAR 

PEOPLES UNIVERS TY OF MEDICAL & 
HEALTH SCIEN• S FOR WOMEN 

NAWABSI-1 	(S.B.A) 

Copy to P.S. to Vice Chancellor PUMHSW, Nawab 
v to Chairman/Members CRC PUMHSW, Naw 

Copy to Project Direct PUMHSW, Nawabshah, (SB 
4. Copy to Director Finance PUMHSW, Nawabshah,( 
5. Copy to Manager (Assessment-V) SPPRA Karachi, 

mentioned as above. 

(DR. MUHAMMA 

REG S 
PEOPLES UNIVERSI 

HEALTH SCIENC 
NAWABSI I 

hah,(SBA). 
bshah,(SBA). 
). 

BA). 
/r to his office No. 

H KHASKHELI) 

RAR 
Y OF MEDICAL & 
S FOR WOMEN 
-I, (S.B.A) 



Annual Procurement Plan 

• 
	 (Development Works) 

Financial Year 2016-17 

S. No 
Description of 
Procurement 

Estimated Timing of Procurements 
Covered Area 

/Quantity 
Estimated 

Cost 
Estimated 
Total Cost 

Funds 
Allocated 

Source of 
Funds (ADP/ 

Non ADP) 

Expenditure 
upto June, 16. 

17 

Proposed 
Procurement 

Method 
1st Qtr July 
16 toSept-16 

2nd Qtr Oct 
16 to Dec-16 

3rd Qtr Jan 
17 to Mar-17 

4th Qtr Apr 17 
to June-17 

Remarks 

1 
Const: of Nursing & 
Public Health 
Institute 

Civil Work + 
Misc: Work 

Rs. 488.366 
M 

Rs. 488.366 
M Rs. 150 M HEC Rs. 170 M Open 

Tenders 
Rs. 30 M Rs. 50 M Rs. 50 M Rs. 40 M 

Procurement Methods 
1. si ngle stage single 
envelop. 

2 
Const: of Institute of 
Psot Graduate 
Studies Centre 

Civil Work Rs. 37.41 M Rs. 37.41 M Rs. 20 M GOS Rs. 20 M Open 
Tenders Rs. 5 M Rs. 8 M I. 5 M Rs. 2 M 

2. single stage two 
envelop. 
3. direct contracting. 

3 
Const: of Hostel For 
P.G Students 

Civil Work Rs. 54.09 M Rs. 54.09 Rs. 30 M GOS Rs. 30 M 
Open 

Tenders Rs. 8 M 

-. 

Rs. 10 M Rs. 10 M Rs. 2 M 

__I 

4. quotation basis. 

4 Quotation Works Lump sum Rs. 5 M Rs. 5 M Rs. 5 M GOS Rs. 5 M 
Quotation 

basis/ open 
tender, 

Rs. 1 M Rs. 1.5 M Rs. 1.5 M Rs. 1 M 

5 
Procurement of 
Diesel Generator 
300 KV 

01 No: Rs. 6,5 M Rs. 6.5 M Rs. 6.5 M 

I -- 

Rs. 6.5 M 
Te

OGOS 
tiers 

 
Rs. 6.5 M Nil Nil Nil 

6 

7 

Procurement of 
Miscellaneous Items 

Procurement of 
Furniture Items for 
Physiotherapy. 
Examination Branch 
& Dental College etc 

Lump sum Rs. 30 M Rs. 30 M Rs. 30 M GOS Rs. 30 M Open 
Tenders Rs. 5 M Rs. 8 M Rs. 10 M Rs. 7 M 

Lump sum Rs. 50 M 	Rs. 50 M Rs. 50 M GOS Rs. 50 M Open 
Tenders 

Rs. 10 M Rs. 20 M , Rs. 10 M Rs. 10 M 

8 
Tiles in the floor of 
Anatomy Building 

Civil Work Rs. 17 M 	Rs. 17 M Rs. 17 M GOS Rs. 17 M 
Open 

Tenders 
Rs. 5 M Rs. 8 M Rs. 4 M Nil 

9 
Construction of 
Residential Flats & 
Other Works 

Civil Work Rs. 50 M 	Rs. 50 M Rs. 50 M GOS Rs. 50 M pen 
TeOnders 

Nil Nil Rs. 25 M Rs. 25 M 

10 
Establishment of 1.1-  
Centre at Old 
Campus 

I.T Work Rs. 4 M 	Rs. 4 M Rs. 4 M GOS Rs. 4 M Open 
Tenders 

NH Rs. 4 M Nil Nil 

11 Upgradation of 
Lecture Halls Lump sum 

T 
Rs. 20 M 	1 	Rs. 20 M Rs. 20 M GOS Rs. 20 M 

Open 
Tenders 

NH Rs, 20 M 

' 

Nil 

- 	
_ 

Nil 

12 

Procurement of 
Furniture for 
Pharmacy & Public 
Health 

Lump sum Rs. 12.34 M 
1 

Rs. 12.34 M 

1-  

Rs. 12.34 M GOS Rs. 12.34 M Open 
Tenders NV Rs. 12.34 M Nil Nil 

13 Lump 

Procurement of 
Furniture for P.G 
Hostel & Lecture 
Halls 

sum Rs. 10.10 M 	Rs. 10.10 M Rs. 10.10 M GOS Rs. 10.10 M Open 
Tenders 

NM Rs. 10.10 M Nil 

1 

Nil 

MCI 1:5TPTC:703tt" 
People's Univcrsiti 6 Medical & 
Health Scif:acifl icett1r:u-::?it tiawabshah 

Shaheed 

-,:ty of 1.,iigiica; & 
• . 	• ••:• 	• — 	sr: V.awabs'nal; 

•• 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5

